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Montana Veterans Affairs Office  406-755-3795   

 2989 Hwy 93 North  Dave Lake           kalmvad@centurytel.net        

 Kalispell, MT 59901  Randy Winter     mvadkal@centurytel.net   

 

Montana Veterans’ Home                                 406-892-3256 

                 PO Box 250                                          Joren Underdahl      junderdahl@mt.gov               406-892-3256  #223 

 Columbia Falls, MT 59912                Helen Stemborski     hstemborski@mt.gov             406-892-3256   #261 

 

Montana Vocational Rehabilitation 406-751-5940              

 121 Financial Dr   Matt Wenzel              mwenzel@mt.gov                   

 Kalispell, MT 59901     Tracy Sullivan             tsullivan2@mt.gov                     

            

Flathead Job Service   406-758-6200 

 421 1
st

 Ave East   Tom Mohler                tmohler@mt.gov                   406-758-6220 

 Kalispell, MT 59901  Bill Gilbert                    wgilbert@mt.gov                   406-758-6240 

 

VA Primary Care Center   406-751-5980 

 31 Three Mile Dr Ste 102  Becky Petrashek             becky.petrashek@va.gov 

 Kalispell, MT 59901     

 

VA Vocational Rehabilitation & Employment   

 PO Box 188   Shak Emly                     shalako.emly@va.gov          406-495-2011 

 Fort Harrison, MT 59636      
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VA Veteran’s Center   406-257-7308 

 690 N Meridian Suite 101 Paul Hanna          paul.hanna2@va.gov          406-529-6971 

 Kalispell, MT 59901                           Dr Jeff Heider               Jeffrey.heider@va.gov 

     Ronda Kirby                 ronda.kirby@va.gov 

            Dr Sam Herbert         ppsbears@yahoo.com 

 

 

 

VA Vocational Rehabilitation 

  2681 Palmer Suite N  Debra Fleig                    debra.fleig@va.gov              406-721-3510 

 Missoula, MT 59808     Terri Roach                    terri.roach@va.gov               406-721-0628 

 

 

FVCC Coordinator, Veteran’s Affairs                              

 777 Grandview Dr                               Nancy Hanchett            nhanchett@fvcc.edu              406-756-3850     

 Kalispell, MT 59901 

 

 

Veterans Upward Bound 

 1500 University Dr / Cisel Hall   Lori Borth                      lborth@msubillings.edu      406-657-2026  

                 Billings, MT 59101                                                                                                                                                   

Northwest Montana Veterans Food Pantry 406-756-7304 

 1349 HWY 2 East                  Allen Erickson              allen@veteransfoodpantry.org    406-756-7304 

 Kalispell, MT 59901  Linda Erickson              linda@veteransfoodpantry.org 

 

 

 Salvation Army 

 110 Bountiful Dr    Maj Mary Svenson     merry.svenson@usw.salvationarmy.org   406-257-4357  

 Kalispell, MT 59901 
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Samaritan House                                               406-257-5801 

 124 9
th

 Ave W                                    Kari Krager                                  thesamaritanhouse@yahoo.com

 Kalispell, MT 59901                          Chris Krager                                thesamaritanhouse@yahoo.com 

 

 

 

United Way    406-752-7266 

 PO Box 7217                    Sherry Stevens                  

 Kalispell, MT 59901           

 

 

Community Action Partnership  406-758-5454   

 214 N Main St                                     Leslie Dewitt                   ldewitt@mt.gov                               

 Kalispell, MT 59901  John Danielson            jdanielson@kalhrdc.mt.gov   406-758-5453 

 Low Income Housing  Deb Olson            dolson@kalhrdc.mt.gov          406-758-5427 

 Section 8 Housing                                Lisa Schrade                   lschrade@kalhrdc.mt.gov       406-758-5446 

                     Cassidy Kipp            ckipp@kalhrdc.mt.gov             406-758-5488 

 LIEAP    Jana McCaslin           jmccaslin@kalhrdc.mt.gov        406-758-5406 

 

 

National Guard Family Assistance Center 406-758-3100  #3 

 2989 HWY 93 N   Christina Ryan               christina.m.ryan@us.army.mil   406-324-5180 

 Kalispell, MT 59901      

 

Senator Baucus’ Office  

 8 Third St E              Kirby Campbell-Rierson      Kirby_campbell-rierson@baucus.senate.gov  

 Kalispell, MT 59901                                                                           406-756-1150 

                                                                            Lindsay Bell                  Lindsay_bell@baucus.senate.gov     406-657-6790 

                      

               Andrew Person Andrew_person@baucus.senate.gov  202-224-2651 
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          Jane Johnson                jane_johnson@baucus.seante.gov 406-756-1150 

         

               Travis Monroe           travis_monroe@baucus.senate.gov 406-586-6104 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

                                                                                       

 

Senator Tester’s Office   406-257-3360 

 14 Third St E Suite 230  Amy Croover                       amy_croover@tester.senate.gov 

 Kalispell, MT 59901  Virginia Burns-Sloan          virginia_burns-sloan@tester.senate.gov 

     Bruce Knutson                    bruce_knutson@tester.senate.gov  

        406-449-5401 

 

Polson Job Service   406-883-7880 

 417 B Main St   Amber Zygutis                  AZygutis@mt.gov                      

 Polson, MT 59860 

 

DAV     406-890-3335 

     Patricia Kinnamon           pkinn@montanasky.net   

State Of Montana 

 Veteran Program Manager          Dan Bernhardt      dbarnhardt@mt.gov                    406-444-4480                                                                      

 Veteran Intensive Service Coordinator   Tina Whiting               twhiting@mt.gov                    406-444-1672 

 

Literacy Volunteers   406-257-7323 

 35 4 th St West   Christine Hensleigh lvafc@centurytel.net 

 Kalispell, MT 59903  

 

Lewis and Clark Troops to Teachers 866-478-3224 

                                                                                Janna Urschel        jurschel.ttt@gmail.com                    406-587-7586   

                 www.montana.edu/ttt   

 

Montana Veterans Green Corps  406-7553619 

 1203 Hwy 2 West Ste 27  Cliff Kipp      clifford@mtcorp.org 
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 Kalispell, MT 59901                             Tauzha Grantham    tauzha@mtcorp.org                

 

 

Dept or Veterans Affairs   

Vocational Rehabilitation Specialist 

2687 Palmer St suite C              Michael Murphy       Michael.murphy1fefe7@va.gov  406-327-0912 

Missoula, MT 59808 

 

Montana Transition Assistance Advisor 406-324-3257 

1956 Mont Majo Street   Peter Gardzina peter.m.gardzina.ctr@us.army.mil     

Ft. Harrison , Mt 59636`     

 

Congressman Rehberg                  406-543-9550 

301 East Broadway Suite B  Evan Wilson 

Missoula, MT 59802 

 

VFW     406-495-2087 

VFW Service Officer   Robert Schwegel    Robert.schwegel@va.gov   406-495-2086 

PO Box 52 

Ft Harrison, MT 59636 

 

Summit Independent Living  406-257-0048 

     Rick Heitz 406-249-7354 
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